
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Firenze 2013 (2/3 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 55.72 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2012R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

26th MultiStars 2013 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

4 Feb 1993

5872Anouk VETTER1 NED
0.0

961

14.12

916

1.75

1877

785

13.86

2662

891

24.95

D1: 3553

715

5.55

4268

+0.6
920

53.10

684

2:30.69

D2:23195188

-1.0

(10) (1) (14)(3)(5) (2) (2)

(3) (1)(1) (1) (1) (3)R: 2536 (9) J: 1631 (5) T: 1705 (1)

29 Dec 1989

5638Joanna ROWLAND2 GBR
+0.9

914

14.46

806

1.66

1720

733

13.09

2453

864

25.25

D1: 3317

753

5.68

4070

+0.3
714

42.45

854

2:17.75

D2:23214784

-0.8

(7) (4) (2)(5)(9) (10) (3)

(9) (6)(7) (8) (3) (2)R: 2632 (4) J: 1559 (9) T: 1447 (3)

9 Feb 1995

5577Nadine VISSER3 NED
+0.4

1018

13.72

806

1.66

1824

658

11.95

2482

910

24.75

D1: 3392

762

5.71

4154

+0.6
649

39.07

774

2:23.66

D2:21854803

-0.8

(6) (7) (9)(2)(1) (10) (8)

(5) (2)(6) (3) (2) (8)R: 2702 (1) J: 1568 (8) T: 1307 (8)

3 Apr 1989

5550Myrte GOOR4 NED
+0.4

941

14.27

842

1.69

1783

725

12.96

2508

856

25.34

D1: 3364

709

5.53

4073

+2.0
586

35.77

891

2:15.14

D2:21864659

-1.0

(12) (14) (1)(6)(6) (8) (4)

(7) (5)(5) (7) (9) (7)R: 2688 (2) J: 1551 (10) T: 1311 (7)

21 Oct 1991

5528Agnieszka BOROWSKA5 POL
+0.4

916

14.45

1067

1.87

1983

596

11.02

2579

724

26.86

D1: 3303

850

6.00

4153

-0.9
601

36.55

774

2:23.72

D2:22254754

-0.3

(4) (12) (10)(18)(8) (1) (14)

(1) (7)(3) (4) (4) (6)R: 2414 (14) J: 1917 (1) T: 1197 (13)

25 Jul 1985

5520Tine Bach EJLERSEN6 DEN
+0.4

914

14.46

842

1.69

1756

616

11.32

2372

802

25.94

D1: 3174

856

6.02

4030

0.0
643

38.72

847

2:18.31

D2:23464673

-0.8

(3) (9) (4)(12)(9) (8) (12)

(8) (11)(11) (9) (7) (1)R: 2563 (7) J: 1698 (4) T: 1259 (9)

17 Feb 1994

5455Marjolein LINDEMANS7 BEL
0.0

967

14.08

879

1.72

1846

555

10.39

2401

875

25.13

D1: 3276

883

6.11

4159

+1.3
569

34.86

727

2:27.34

D2:21794728

-0.8

(2) (15) (13)(4)(3) (5) (16)

(4) (8)(9) (2) (5) (9)R: 2569 (6) J: 1762 (2) T: 1124 (14)

1 May 1988

5442Kelly PROPER8 IRL
0.0

868

14.80

806

1.66

1674

556

10.40

2230

971

24.10

D1: 3201

946

6.31

4147

+1.2
555

34.11

740

2:26.28

D2:22414702

-1.0

(1) (16) (12)(1)(14) (10) (15)

(13) (10)(16) (5) (6) (5)R: 2579 (5) J: 1752 (3) T: 1111 (15)

22 May 1989

5368Karla DREW9 GBR
0.0

1018

13.72

916

1.75

1934

621

11.40

2555

824

25.70

D1: 3379

712

5.54

4091

-0.4
446

28.37

831

2:19.45

D2:19894537

-0.3

(11) (17) (5)(10)(1) (2) (11)

(2) (4)(4) (6) (12) (13)R: 2673 (3) J: 1628 (6) T: 1067 (17)

2 Jul 1993

5287Tanja MAYER10 SUI
0.0

879

14.72

736

1.60

1615

682

12.31

2297

852

25.38

D1: 3149

747

5.66

3896

+0.2
648

39.01

743

2:26.07

D2:21384544

-1.0

(8) (8) (11)(7)(13) (14) (7)

(16) (13)(14) (12) (11) (11)R: 2474 (12) J: 1483 (13) T: 1330 (6)

23 Oct 1985

5276Anouk FORAFO11 FRA
0.0

967

14.08

736

1.60

1703

555

10.39

2258

761

26.42

D1: 3019

744

5.65

3763

+1.7
688

41.09

825

2:19.89

D2:22574451

-0.3

(9) (5) (6)(16)(3) (14) (16)

(11) (16)(15) (14) (13) (4)R: 2553 (8) J: 1480 (14) T: 1243 (11)

21 Jun 1991

5176Raffaela DORFER12 AUT
0.0

863

14.84

736

1.60

1599

614

11.29

2213

807

25.89

D1: 3020

686

5.45

3706

+1.7
619

37.50

851

2:17.99

D2:21564325

-0.8

(15) (10) (3)(11)(16) (14) (13)

(17) (15)(17) (15) (15) (10)R: 2521 (10) J: 1422 (15) T: 1233 (12)

5 Mar 1980

5171Elisa TREVISAN13 ITA
+0.4

936

14.30

736

1.60

1672

715

12.82

2387

776

26.24

D1: 3163

771

5.74

3934

+2.0
659

39.59

578

2:39.56

D2:20084593

-1.0

(5) (6) (16)(14)(7) (14) (6)

(14) (12)(10) (10) (10) (12)R: 2290 (15) J: 1507 (11) T: 1374 (5)

7 Apr 1993

5008Sietske LENCHANT14 BEL
+0.9

769

15.56

916

1.75

1685

631

11.54

2316

755

26.49

D1: 3071

700

5.50

3771

+1.3
617

37.40

620

2:35.98

D2:19374388

-0.3

(13) (11) (15)(17)(19) (2) (10)

(12) (14)(12) (13) (14) (15)R: 2144 (16) J: 1616 (7) T: 1248 (10)

18 Jun 1994

4892Flavia NASELLA15 ITA
+0.9

819

15.17

736

1.60

1555

522

9.88

2077

828

25.65

D1: 2905

617

5.21

3522

+0.2
587

35.81

783

2:23.02

D2:19874109

-0.8

(16) (13) (8)(9)(17) (14) (18)

(18) (18)(18) (16) (16) (14)R: 2430 (13) J: 1353 (16) T: 1109 (16)

14 Apr 1992

4491Véronique TRUSSART16 BEL
+0.9

868

14.80

632

1.51

1500

520

9.85

2020

844

25.47

D1: 2864

516

4.84

3380

-1.2
308

21.03

803

2:21.54

D2:16273688

-0.8

(17) (18) (7)(8)(14) (19) (19)

(19) (19)(19) (17) (18) (16)R: 2515 (11) J: 1148 (17) T: 828 (18)
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Firenze 2013 (2/3 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 55.72 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2012R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

26th MultiStars 2013 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

13 Dec 1989

3694Eleonora BACCIOTTI17 ITA
+0.9

778

15.49

879

1.72

1657

658

11.95

2315

632

27.98

D1: 2947

0

NM

2947

747

44.13

0

DNF

D2:7473694

-0.3

(2)(19)(18) (5) (8)

(15) (17)(13) (18) (17) (17)R: 1410 (19) J: 879 (18) T: 1405 (4)

14 Sep 1989

DNFJudit NAGY ROU
+0.4

907

14.51

806

1.66

1713

721

12.90

2434

794

26.04

D1: 3228

697

5.49

3925

0.0
739

43.71 DNS

4664

-1.0

(14) (3)(13)(12) (10) (5)

(10) (9)(8) (11) (8)R: 1701 (17) J: 1503 (12) T: 1460 (2)

8 Sep 1993

DNFTamara de SOUZA BRA
+0.4

913

14.47

879

1.72

1792

819

14.38

2611

770

26.31

D1: 3381

DNS
-1.0

(15)(11) (5) (1)

(6) (3)(2)R: 1683 (18) J: 879 (18) T: 819 (19)

6632Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 275757414821D1: 387529042085

89192094697181910671018
2:15.1453.106.3124.1014.381.8713.72

R: 2880 J: 2013 T: 1739
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